

## Recipe and Method

---

**DISH – MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE**

For allergens, including cereals including gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

### Ingredients

Red Mature Cheddar Cheese (contains **milk**)

### **Storage and heating guidelines-**

Keep refrigerated, consume by use by date.